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A.M.E.C. 2015 Ice Racing Championships

SLS and SL

Results for Round 6 - Lake George NY,  21 February 2015

Heat 1

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 00SLS 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900, black 12

2 6SLS 2 Ed Tucker 87 Porsche 924S, silver 12

3 145SLS 3 Jacob Perkins 93 Nissan Sentra, black 12

4 01SLS 4 George A Palmer 01 Saab 93, black 12

5 09SLS 5 Scott Freebern 93 VW Fox, orange 12

6 04SLS 6 George H. Palmer Saab 12

7 39SL 1 Nicholas Hill 94 Honda Civic, black 12

8 41SL 2 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 12

9 321SLS 7 Andrew Chapin 00 Hyundai Accent, silver 12

10 12SL 3 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 12

11 36SLS 8 Steve Roux 00 BMW 540, blue 11

12 27SL 4 Michael Davidson 02 Honda Civic, red 11

13 37bSL 5 Bruce Whipple 87 Mazda 323, red 11

14 10SL 6 Brett Mortensen 97 Mitsubishi Eclipse, black 10

15 135SL 7 John-Paul Randado 05 VW GTI 10

16 140SL 8 George Phillips 97 Mazda Miata 10

17 126SL 9 Zhe Geng 07 Infinity 635 10

18 5SL 10 Keith Hanchar 91 VW Corrado, grey 9

19 33SL DNF William VanDorn Jr 00 Honda Accord,  green 5

20 161SL DNF Steve Zavos 01 BMW 330Ci, black 4
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A.M.E.C. 2015 Ice Racing Championships

SLS and SL

Results for Round 6 - Lake George NY,  21 February 2015

Heat 2

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 00SLS 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900, black 12

2 01SLS 2 George A Palmer 01 Saab 93, black 12

3 12SL 1 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 12

4 145SLS 3 Jacob Perkins 93 Nissan Sentra, black 12

5 04SLS 4 George H. Palmer Saab 12

6 09SLS 5 Scott Freebern 93 VW Fox, orange 12

7 5SL 2 Keith Hanchar 91 VW Corrado, grey 12

8 6SLS 6 Ed Tucker 87 Porsche 924S, silver 12

9 41SL 3 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 12

10 39SL 4 Nicholas Hill 94 Honda Civic, black 12

11 33SL 5 William VanDorn Jr 00 Honda Accord,  green 11

12 135SL 6 John-Paul Randado 05 VW GTI 11

13 140SL 7 George Phillips 97 Mazda Miata 11

14 10SL 8 Brett Mortensen 97 Mitsubishi Eclipse, black 10

15 321SLS 7 Andrew Chapin 00 Hyundai Accent, silver 10

16 36SLS DNF Steve Roux 00 BMW 540, blue 5

17 37SL DNF Pete McCarthy 87 Mazda 323, red 4

18 126SL DNF Zhe Geng 07 Infinity 635 2

19 27SL DNS Michael Davidson 02 Honda Civic, red DNS

20 161SL DNS Steve Zavos 01 BMW 330Ci, black DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2015 Ice Racing Championships

SLS and SL

Results for Round 6 - Lake George NY,  21 February 2015

Heat 3

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 6SLS 1 Ed Tucker 87 Porsche 924S, silver 8

2 145SLS 2 Jacob Perkins 93 Nissan Sentra, black 8

3 00SLS 3 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900, black 8

4 01SLS 4 George A Palmer 01 Saab 93, black 8

5 09SLS 5 Scott Freebern 93 VW Fox, orange 8

6 41SL 1 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 8

7 12SL 2 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 8

8 39SL 3 Nicholas Hill 94 Honda Civic, black 8

9 5SL 4 Keith Hanchar 91 VW Corrado, grey 8

10 04SLS 6 George H. Palmer Saab 8

11 321SLS 7 Andrew Chapin 00 Hyundai Accent, silver 8

12 33SL 5 William VanDorn Jr 00 Honda Accord,  green 7

13 140SL 6 George Phillips 97 Mazda Miata 7

14 126SL 7 Zhe Geng 07 Infinity 635 7

15 37bSL 8 Bruce Whipple 87 Mazda 323, red 7

16 135SL 9 John-Paul Randado 05 VW GTI 4

17 36SLS DNS Steve Roux 00 BMW 540, blue DNS

18 27SL DNS Michael Davidson 02 Honda Civic, red DNS

19 10SL DNS Brett Mortensen 97 Mitsubishi Eclipse, black DNS

20 161SL DNS Steve Zavos 01 BMW 330Ci, black DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2015 Ice Racing Championships

SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 6 - Lake George NY,  21 February 2015

Heat 1

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car Laps Completed

1 78SLS4 1 Alan Bellavance 99 Audi A4 wagon, black 16

2 69SLS4 2 Clifton Kangas 00 Subaru RS, neon white 16

3 71SLS4 3 Roger Metz 06 Audi S4, black 16

4 166SLS4 4 David Patrick Audi A4 Quattro 16

5 91SL4 1 Mike Hill 02 WRX, blue 16

6 93SL4 2 Kamil Chrominski 03 WRX, blue 16

7 06SLS4 5 Caleb Pocock 13 Subaru BRZ, blue 16

8 61SLS4 6 Peter Ohlweiler 87 Audi 4000CS, blue/black 16

9 89SL4 3 Keanna Erickson-Chang 95 Audi 90, white 15

10 222SL4 4 James Gregg ??? 15

11 76SLS4 7 Tammy Metz 00 Audi A4, blue 14

12 62SLS4 8 Mark Long 91 Honda Civic RT4WD, red 14

13 81SLS4 DNF Paul Norman Subaru Impreza, silver 7

14 98SLS4 DNF Andrew Chang 90 Audi 90, black/red 5

15 74SLS4 DQ Michal Sov Sowka Mitsubishi Evo, silver DQ

16 #N/A #N/A

17 #N/A #N/A

18 #N/A #N/A

19 #N/A #N/A

20 #N/A #N/A
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A.M.E.C. 2015 Ice Racing Championships

SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 6 - Lake George NY,  21 February 2015

Heat 2

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car Laps Completed

1 78SLS4 1 Alan Bellavance 99 Audi A4 wagon, black 12

2 166SLS4 2 David Patrick Audi A4 Quattro 12

3 69SLS4 3 Clifton Kangas 00 Subaru RS, neon white 12

4 61SLS4 4 Peter Ohlweiler 87 Audi 4000CS, blue/black 12

5 98SLS4 5 Andrew Chang 90 Audi 90, black/red 12

6 91SL4 1 Mike Hill 02 WRX, blue 12

7 06SLS4 6 Caleb Pocock 13 Subaru BRZ, blue 12

8 93SL4 2 Kamil Chrominski 03 WRX, blue 12

9 89SL4 3 Keanna Erickson-Chang 95 Audi 90, white 12

10 76SLS4 7 Tammy Metz 00 Audi A4, blue 11

11 222SL4 4 James Gregg ??? 11

12 71SLS4 DNF Roger Metz 06 Audi S4, black 1

13 62SLS4 DNS Mark Long 91 Honda Civic RT4WD, red DNS

14 81SLS4 DNS Paul Norman Subaru Impreza, silver DNS

15 74SLS4 DQ Michal Sov Sowka Mitsubishi Evo, silver DQ

16 #N/A #N/A

17 #N/A #N/A

18 #N/A #N/A

19 #N/A #N/A

20 #N/A #N/A
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A.M.E.C. 2015 Ice Racing Championships

SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 6 - Lake George NY,  21 February 2015

Heat 3

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car Laps Completed

1 166SLS4 1 David Patrick Audi A4 Quattro 8

2 78SLS4 2 Alan Bellavance 99 Audi A4 wagon, black 8

3 98SLS4 3 Andrew Chang 90 Audi 90, black/red 8

4 61SLS4 4 Peter Ohlweiler 87 Audi 4000CS, blue/black 8

5 91SL4 1 Mike Hill 02 WRX, blue 8

6 89SL4 2 Keanna Erickson-Chang 95 Audi 90, white 8

7 06SLS4 5 Caleb Pocock 13 Subaru BRZ, blue 8

8 93SL4 3 Kamil Chrominski 03 WRX, blue 8

9 222SL4 4 James Gregg ??? 8

10 76SLS4 6 Tammy Metz 00 Audi A4, blue 7

11 62SLS4 DNS Mark Long 91 Honda Civic RT4WD, red DNS

12 81SLS4 DNS Paul Norman Subaru Impreza, silver DNS

13 71SLS4 DNS Roger Metz 06 Audi S4, black DNS

14 69SLS4 DNS Clifton Kangas 00 Subaru RS, neon white DNS

15 74SLS4 DQ Michal Sov Sowka Mitsubishi Evo, silver DQ

16 #N/A #N/A

17 #N/A #N/A

18 #N/A #N/A

19 #N/A #N/A

20 #N/A #N/A
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